Operating Instructions
for
Rotor flow Indicator
Model: DKF
DKF
page 2 DKF 01/1115
1. Contents
1. Contents ........................................................................................................ 2

DKF
DKF 01/1115 page 5
7. Order Codes
8. Dimensions
Order Details (Example: DKF-3206)
Flow Range
Water
(GPM)
Fittings
(NPT)
  Pressure Drop
at Max. Flow
(PSI)
Weight
(lbs)
Model Number
Material Combination (See Above)
DKF-31.. DKF-32..
0.04...0.5 1/8" 15 0.66 DKF-3106 DKF-3206
0.07...1.8 1/4" 15 0.62 DKF-3108 DKF-3208
0.12...4.8 3/8" 15 1.3 DKF-3110 DKF-3210
0.16...7.4 1/2" 15 1.2 DKF-3115 DKF-3215
0.26...16.0 3/4" 15 3.1 DKF-3120 DKF-3220
0.50...22.0 1" 15 2.9 DKF-3125 DKF-3225
NPT L1 L A B
1/8" 8 mm 56 mm 41 mm 50 mm
1/4" 10 mm 56 mm 41 mm 50 mm
3/8" 14 mm 73 mm 53 mm 67 mm